THE DATASHEET OF
TS393CN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
This is information on a product in full production.
November 2012 Doc ID 4070 Rev 4 1/12
12
TS393
Micropower dual CMOS voltage comparators

L1 1 0.039
aaa 0.1 0.004
TS393 Ordering information
Doc ID 4070 Rev 4 11/12
5 Ordering information
6 Revision history
Table 8. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
TS393CN
0 °C, +70 °C
DIP8 Tube TS393CN
TS393CD
TS393CDT
SO-8
Tube or
tape and reel
S393C
TS393IN
-40 °C, +125 °C
DIP8 Tube TS393IN
TS393ID
TS393IDT
SO-8
Tube or
tape and reel
S393I
TS393IPT TSSOP8 Tape and reel S393I
TS393IYDT(1)
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 and Q 002 or equivalent.
SO-8
(automotive grade)
Tube or
tape and reel
S393IY
Table 9. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
31-Jan-2003 1 Initial release.
31-Jul-2005 2
PPAP references inserted in the datasheet, see order codes table.
ESD protection inserted in AMR table.
28-Apr-2008 3
Added footnotes for automotive grade order codes in order codes
table.
Updated ESD values for HBM and MM.
Updated document format.
21-Nov-2012 4
Updated ECOPACK text in Section 4: Package information.
Updated Table 8 (qualified TS393IYDT and removed TS393IYD
order code).
Minor corrections throughout document.
TS393
12/12 Doc ID 4070 Rev 4